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Anthony John Meek Rubin

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Anthony John Meek Rubin
Postcode

Date of birth November 1934

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BONNY LIMITED

21/23 THE DOWNS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

LIFTCLAIM LIMITED

LIFTCLAIM LIMITED

LANDEE SERVICES LIMITED
MAVRAMAIN
DANIDO LIMITED

MEEK ESTATES LIMITED
MAVRAMAIN

MEEK ESTATES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05666684
04997716

01777445
01777445

00835892
01760493
01988564

01760497
01760493

01760497

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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903713691

903713691

British

App. Date

App. Date
05/01/2006
19/12/2003

02/12/1993
02/12/1993

27/12/1991
06/11/1991
06/11/1991

06/11/1991
06/11/1991

06/11/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

24/03/2005

28/12/2000
01/12/2017
01/12/2017

01/12/2017
01/12/2017

01/12/2017

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



